44=

Fhil Pollard
Peter Hamson
Brian Cammel
Sraham Tucker
Fex Stickland
Hilary Walker
John MacKenzie
John Hogg
Steve Law
Clive Groode
Mark Fickard
Sue Ashley
Migal Coates
Clive Beauvais
Mick Hyde
Cliris Paviour
Graham Ives
Roger Dsgood
Chris Hurme
Shirdey Hume
Martyn Greaves
Jon hoara
Tim Styles
Tony Sliles
REicham Spear
Barry Harrizon
David Vaughan
Rick Erown
Jonn Eorland
Pairicia Bonger
Richard Liewelhyn
Benjamin  Llewellyn
Graeme  Taylor
Herbert Papworlh
R Micholas
Andrew Ke=an
Michael Hamman
Sylvia Hackney
Hanrah Brown
Andrew Boulden
Petlar Barnett
TDA, Erawnles
Dawvid Clarke
Ann Beoching
Meil Higham
Andrew Chesworth
Keith Wilkinson
Kavin Puttock
Meal O'Roprke
Jill Green
John Harrison
Peter Amas
Fam Princa
Christopher Halt

|5 Clark
Poter Dennten
Eriggife Lansky
Dawid King
Mike (Sreqsaon
Eugane  Straiton

Winter Tanners : 15 January 1995 : Results

Solon/LDWA
EssexfHeris
Redhlll Baagles
Fedhill Beagles
Kent
Serpanting RC
Fedhill Beagles
AlrLog

Air Log

Alr Log

SUMEY

LOWA

SUssEx

LOWA

LOWA

Air Log

THIEM Assn.
LOWA

Brisiol & West
Brisiol & West
Sussex

Surroy
Croydon YHA
L,
Croydon YHA
SUTey

SUmey

LDWA

Finch Coasters
Finch Coasters
Blackwater Valley
Blackwater Vallay

BEM
LIS,
Sussax
LDWAA
LA,
Essex/Herts
Kent

Kant

Kent

Kent
EssexiHers
LD,

Kent

Kent
Wessex
LOWwaA
Konl

Fent
Blackheath Hamier

Cormeall
Thames Valley
LDWWA

LDWA

LOWAS,

Time
4.39
5.02
.09
5.10
L1
517
522
535
5.25
535
5.268
528
5.30
542
549
549
5.50
£.09
B.22
6.22
625
6,30
6.33
6,33
6.34
6.45
G456
6.50
T.24
7.29
T3
731
7.35
T.36
.26
T7.38
746
748
749
T.53
T.53
T.55
T.57
T.58
T7.58
8.0
202
2.03
8.04
3.04
.04
g8.04
.05
3.06
8.08
a.10
g.10
g2
B.14
8.14

E1= Timothy
Bi= &

B3 Ron
Bd= Kaith
B4= Faon

e M

Br= Dave
B7= Lomaine
ET= Angie
70  Michael
i) Mariin
72  HKen
Ti=  Keith
T3=  Ann
3= Tim
TE=  Jim-
TB= Shirey
T8

TH Palar
80 R.A.
&1= Laure
Bi= Shidoy
83= Frances
B3=" Robat
85 Tony
BE= Peter
36= Dave
Bb=  Simon
28 R

a0= HKeith
al= Ray
8= W

= M

g4  Bill

BS Tom
95  Disne
a7=  Molly
a7= Janel
9= T

g9= 5

101 Barrio
102 Ron
10%= Richard
103= Les
103= Bob
103= Leslie
T107= I
107= Harry
109= Alan
108= Tony
108= Eary
108= Paul
113= John
113= Joe
113= Dave
113= Chrsline
113= Jen
113= 35

119= .Jackig
119= Ted

Marris LDWWA
Biooks LOWWA
MacGregor Sumey
Wilson Ezsex/Harts
Foweth Kent

Ackers SUmey
Tibbals Surray
Marin Sumey
Pantel Suray
Meehan  Thames Valley
Fox Surray
Heath Kent
Warmman  Kenti

Sayar Suiray
Alcocx Essex/Heirts
Dunster  Sumey
Robarson Surrey
James LDWA
Walarhouse Surray
BErown LDWA
Lowe Kent
Higains Kent
Humphries Essex/Herts
Humphries Essex/Herls
Barker LOWWA
Jakeman Epzom & Ewell
Elunt Epsom & Ewell
Jakeman Epsom & Ewell
Chadwin  Siaffs
Chesierlon Sumey
Saville LDWA,

Perry LOWA,
Stewanrdson LDWA
Grace Surey
Erawmn Morthants/Beds
Seaife Sumey
Groundsell Sumey
Chapman Surray
Baldwin LDWwA
Baldwin LDWWA,
Margan Kent

Brown EssexfHerls
Tombs LA,
Mapie Sumsy
Slaray LIS,
Starey LOWWA,
Bichap

Bizhop surrey
Etherion  Sussox
Brannick  Swasex
Clifferd Sussex
Clifford Sussex

Gray Surroy
Groome  LDWA
Howse Weszex
Gray LOWWA
Howse Wassey
Kirkpatrick  Sumey
Barker

Swift

8.13
B.15
818
820

822
224
824
224
8.25
827
832
B35
B.33
8.35
8237
8.37
E.38
244

B.45
246
B.47
a.47
B.50
8.51
851
8.51
8.53
8.56
8.56
8.56
8_5B
.07
9.08
= el
2,13
2913
817
.17
818
8,23
926
.26
026
9.26
9.28
928
8.33
9.33
833
833
8,35
8.35
835
8,33
8.33
935
038
B.36



121
120=
122
124
128=
125=
127=
127=
129
130

Winter Tanners ; 15 January 1995 : Results (continued)

Jill Tuffnell Anglia & Bads,
Zeoff Phillips surrey Folice
lan D Surmrey Police
Gillian Bull SUTTEY

Dravidd Spreadborough

Johin Westcolt  Sumrey

Sue Proctor Anglia & Beds
Carola Dougan Anglia & Beds
Jofin Lay SUITEY

S Vincent

840 131= Hazel
241 131= Michael
841 133 Philip
545 134= Mike
047 134= Meil

847 134= Samantha
8.55 137 Peter
855 138 Colin
10,00 138 Kevin
10,02

Entranls 185 Starters 144 Finishers 132

Broomfield LDWWA

Cernring Ezzex/Hors
Winn Surmey

Walsh

Zloane

Miller

Clark Thames Valley
Whitelock

Webb AAA

10.10
1010
1012
10.49
10.49
10.49
11.00
11.02
11.05



